

## NOTICE OF CHANGES OR CORRECTIONS TO MEMBERSHIP ROSTER OR CATYLIST EXCHANGE

The change request will normally be processed within 24 hours of CARW receiving the paperwork.

CARW will notify WRA (Wisconsin REALTORS® Association), NAR (National Association of REALTORS®) and Catylist.

Date:	Agent's	s Name:		WRA ID(CARW can fill this out)		
Company Changes: New Company Name:			Old Company Nar	me:		
New Company Address:						
*New Company Email:			_New Company Phon	ne:		
New Company Website:						
Individual Changes:						
Agent's New Last Name	:					
New Home Address:						
City:	State:	Zip:	Cell Phone:			
Any other changes not n			in area of expertise):			
* Email addresses are your company information CARW DOES NOT sell	ation on the "F I or give out m	Find-A-REAL nembers ema	TOR®" sections on the	e WRA and N	NAR we	
Please mail this form	to:	CARW 250 E \	Wisconsin Ave, Suite 7	<b>'</b> 25		

If you have any further questions regarding this form, please contact the CARW office (414-271-2021) or email <a href="mailto:info@carw.com">info@carw.com</a>

Milwaukee, WI 53202